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FOOD MENU
BREAK FAST

BREAK TEA/EVERNING
TEA WITH 3 ITEMS

BREAK TEA/EVERNING
TEA WITH 2 ITEMS

BREAK TEA/EVERNNING
TEA WITH 1 ITEM

LUNCH BUFFET/DINNER
BUFFET

CHIPS MASALA

FRIES

MULOKONYI SERVED WITH
BOILED CASSAVA/IRISH

OXTAIL SERVED WITH BOILED
CASSAVA/IRISH

BOILED GOAT SERVED WITH
BOILED CASSAVA/IRISH

@ 20,000/=

@ 13,000/=

@ 10,000/=

@ 8,000/=

@ 25,000/=

@ 8,000/=

@ 5,000/=

@ 10,000/=

@ 10,000/=

@ 10,000/=



AVOCADO SALAD                                                                               8,000
Diced avocado mixed red onion and tomato, drizzled with vigaigrette 
sauce

COLESLAW SALAD                                                                            8,000
Fine shredded white cabbage, julienne of carrots and capsicum

MUSHROOM ON TOAST                                                                   10,000
Diced mushroom toast  with cheese

SCOTCCHED EGGS                                                                            10,000
Boiled eggs coated with mashed beef saugages and bread crumbs served 
with tarter sauce

CHICKEN SALAD                                                                                10,000
Flakes of chicken mixed with capsicum, lettuce, onion, carrot, egg and 
mayonnaise sauce

GARDEN SALAD                                                                                   8,000
lettuce  leafy ,greens , chopped into big bite grape , tomatoes, halved  or 2 
tomatoes cut into wedges or chunkscucumber , sliced  DRESSING:vine-
gar,mustard,olive oil,black paper

COLD STARTERS

FOOD MENU



SOUPS

CREAM OF MUSHROOM SOUP                                                       9,000
A combination of finely chopped mushrooms and fresh onions buttered, 
with mixed herbs in cream

CREAM OF TOMATO SOUP                                                              9,000
A collection of fresh ripe tomatoes, seasoned  with herbs, blended and 
creamed to a smooth taste

FRENCH ONION SOUP                                                                        9,000
Finely chopped, fried and seasoned french onions served with buttered 
croutons

CARROT SOUP                                                                                       9,000
Finely chopped, fried and seasoned french onions served with buttered 
croutons

CREAM OF CHICKEN SOUP                                                           10,000



FISH 

FRIED WHOLE TILAPIA                                                                 35,000
Well seasoned and marinated whole medium tilapia, served with vegeta-
bles and potatoes or rice

PAN-FRIED TILAPIA FILLET                                                      20,000
Fillet of fresh tilapia, marinated and pan fried in herb sauce, served with 
lemon wedges, meuniere sauce and french fries

RESORT FILLET                                                                                20,000
Deep fried tilapia fillet served with french fries or rice

POACHED FISH                                                                                  25,000
Poached tilapia cooked with onion, tomato, carrot and a hunt of chili 
served with rice or potatoes



CHICKEN

GRILLED CHICKEN                                                                           20,000
Marinated 1/4 chicken grilled and served with french fries and vegetables

CHICKEN BLOAST                                                                            20,000
Marinated chicken breast topped with cheese

STIR-FRIED CHICKEN                                                                     20,000
Chicken strips sauteed with vegetables and soy cause served with vegeta-
ble rice

CHICKEN BBQ                                                                           15,000
Chicken BBQ served with French fries or steamed matooke and salads

CHICKEN WINGS                                                                        20,000
Pan fried chicken wings served with French fries or rice

CHICKEN GIZZARDS                                                                   15,000
Chicken gizzards served with French fries or rice and salads

CHICKEN DRUMSTICKS                                                                  20,000
Chicken drumsticks served with French fries or rice and salads

CHICKEN PILAO                                                                        25,000
Chicken pilao served with salads

HALF CHICKEN  ROASTING                                                          35,000
Well marinated half roasted chicken served with boiled/steamed matooke
or cassava and salads

WHOLE CHICKEN  ROASTING                                                      70,000
Well marinated whole chicken served with  either boiled/steamed 
matooke or cassava and salads

   



PORK  PLAIN                                                                                        15,000
PORK  CHIPS                                                                                        20,000
Pan fryed /grilled pork with tomatoes,onions 

PORK  BBQ                                                                                            20,000
Pork BBQ served with French fries, steam matooke or cassava with grevy, and salads    

1/2 GRILLED PORK  PORK                                                              30,000
1/2 Grilled pork served with French fries, steamed matooke or cassava gravy 
and salads

PORK

GOAT RIBS                                                                                           20,000
Grilled goat ribs topped with inion and tomato with french fries

FRIED GOAT                                                                                         20,000
Braised goat cubes in onion, tomato and green pepper seerved with french fries

GOAT SHASHLIK                                                                               20,000
Grilled goat cubes mixed with herbs, onion, green pepper and tomato served 
with rice or frech fries
GRILLED GOAT GOAT CUBES                  25,000
Grilled goat cubes served with French fries and salads
GOAT BBQ                                                                                             15,000
Served with French fries or steamed matooke
GOAT PILAO                                                                                           25,000
WHOLE GOAT ROASTING                                                           100,000
Well marinated whole goat served with boiled matooke cassava or irish
and gray

GOAT

STEAK

T-BONES STEAK                                                                               25,000
Prime grilled T-bone steak, topped with glazed red oinion, served with vegetablw and 
french fries

PEPPER STEAK                                                                                 24,000
Grilled beef fillet, marinated with black pepper served with french fries

SIRLOIN STEAK                                                                                 24,000
Tender grilled beef fillet, topped with glazed red onion and mushroom, served with 
fries aand vegetable

HRH STEAK                                                                                         24,000
Tender grilled beef fillet topped with assorted vegetables served with panfried pota-
toes



BRAISED LIVER                                                                                   18,000
Pan fried liver with onion, tomato and green pepper served with french 
fries

GRILLED LIVER                                                                                  20,000
Oven grilled liver with onion rings and green pepper served with french 
fries

LIVER

SPECIAL PLATTERS

� � � � � � � �� � � � �� � � � �
HOIMA

PLATTER FOR SIX                                                                            80,000
A combination of grilled meats, goat ribs, beef cubes, pork ribs, chicken 
thigh and a choice of sausages served with french fries

PLATTER FOR FOUR                                                                       60,000
A combination of grilled meats, goat ribs, beef cubes, pork ribs, chicken 
thigh and a choice of sausages served with french fries

PLATTER FOR TWO                                                                         40,000
A combination of grilled meats, goat ribs, beef cubes, pork ribs, chicken 
thigh and a choice of sausages served with french fries



Indian
MENU











AFRICAN COFFEE 
BLACK COFFEE  
ENGLISH COFFEE 

 8,000 
 8,000 
 8,000 

CAPPUCCINO SINGLE SHOT
CAPPUCCINO DOUBLE SHOT
CAFÉ LATE
CAFÉ MOCHA
ESPRESO
HOT CHOCOLATE
CAPPUCCINO
BLACK COFFEE

AFRICAN TEA  
BLACK TEA
ENGLISH TEA
LEMON TEA
HERBAL  /  SPICED TEA
DAWA TEA
INDIAN TEA

TEAS

 8,000 
 6,000 
 8,000 
 6,000 
 8,000 
 8,000
8,000 

CLASSIC LEMONADE
PASSIONADE
STRAWBERRY SENSATION
FRUIT PLATER HALF
FRUIT PLATER FULL

LEMONADES

 10,000 
 10,000 
 10,000 
 6,000 

 12,000 

TEAS &
COFFEES

 5,000 
 10,000 
 8,000 
 8,000 
 5,000 
 8,000
8,000
8,000 

SPECIAL COFFEES

COFFEE



MANGO SMOOTHIE
BANANA SMOOTHIE
STRAWBERRY SMOOTHIE

MANGO JUICE
PASSION JUICE
PINEAPPLE JUICE
WATERMELON JUICE
LEMON JUICE
COCKTAIL JUICE
ORANGE JUICE
NIMBU PANI

HAND CRAFTED JUICES

CLASSIC SMOOTHIES

CHOCOLATE SHAKE
VANILLA SHAKE
STRAWBERRY SHAKE
MANGO SHAKE
CARAMEL SHAKE
BANANA MILK SHAKE
AVOCADO MILK SHAKE
COCKTAIL MILK SHAKE

 15,000 
 15,000 
 15,000 
 15,000 
 15,000
15,000
15,000
15,000 

MILK SHAKE CORNER

SMALL PLASTIC
MEDIUM CONE
BIG PLASTIC
GLASS
SMALL CONE
MEDIUM CONE
BIG CONE

1,500
2,500
5,000
8,000
1,000

2,000
3,000

 

15,000 
 15,000 
 15,000 

 7,000 
 7,000 
 7,000 
 7,000 
 7,000 

 10,000
7,000
4,000 

 

ICE CREAM



BLACK FOREST
FRUIT CAKE
VANILLA CAKE
COCONUT CAKE
STRAWBERRY CAKE
MABLE CAKE
RED VELVET
WHITE FOREST
CHOCOLATE FUDGE
CHOCOLATE CAKE

CAKE SLICES

 10,000 
 10,000 
 5,000 
 5,000 
 5,000 
 5,000 

 10,000 
 10,000 
 10,000 
 5,000 

BANANA CAKE
BLACK FOREST
CHOCOLATE CAKE
CHOCOLATE FUDGE
COCONUT CAKE
FRUIT CAKE
LEMON CAKE
MABLE CAKE
RED VELVET
STRAWBERRY CAKE
VANILLA CAKE
WHITE FOREST

WHOLE CAKES

NB. CHARACTER CAKES ARE CHARGED DIFFERENTLY



COCONUT MUFFIN 
VANILLA CUPCAKES
STRAWBERRY CUPCAKE
CHOCOLATE CUPCAKE
COCONUT CHOCOLATE

VEGETABLE PIES
BEEF PIES
SAUSAGE PIES

MUFFINS

CHOCOLATE CROISSANT
PLAIN CROISSANT

PIES

 2,500 
 2,500 
 2,500 

CROISSANTS

CROISSANTS

VANILLA COOKIES
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES
GINGER COOKIES
CINNAMON COOKIES

SWEET BREAD 1KG
SWEET BREAD 1/2KG
BROWN BREAD 1KG
BROWN BREAD 1/2KG
SALT BREAD 1KG
SALT BREAD 1/2KG
MILK BREAD 1KG 
MILK BREAD 1/2
CHOCOLATE BREAD 1KG
CHOCOLATE BREAD 1/2KG

BREAD

 5,500 
 3,500 
 5,500 
 3,500 
 5,500 
 3,500
5,500
3,500
5,500
3,500 

 3,000 
 2,000 
 1,500 
 1,500 

 2,000 

 2,000 
 2,000 

 1,000 
 1,000 
 1,000 
 1,000 



VANILLA SCONES
LEMON SCONES
FRUIT SCONES

 2,000 
 2,000 
 2,000 

SCONES

BEEF BURGER
CHICKEN BURGER
VEGETABLE BURGER

BURGER BANS

 15,000 
 15,000 
 15,000 

HAM SANDWICH
CHICKEN SANDWICH
VEGETABLE SANDWICH
CHEESE SANDWICH

CROISSANTS

20,000 
20,000 
 15,000 
 15,000 

SAMOSA PAIR
BUNS 
CHAPATI 
DOUGH NUT 
MANDAZI 
EGG ROLL
SIMSIM ROLL
DADDIES
ROCK BUNS
JAM DOUGH NUTS
SPRING ROLL
PANCAKE
ROASTED G.NUTS

BITES

 3,000 
 2,000 
 2,000 
 2,000 
 1,000 

 2,000 
 2,000 
 1,000 

 2,000 
 2,000

1,500
1,000
1,000 


